Current Year
Amaount
(Rs.)

Previoys Yeac‘Amoynt
{Rs) . _

3101000
3110000

228800685 38
13158378 34

14988186 34
175018344 op

3126000 Reserveg - 159183994 g
3200000 Grants, Contributions for specific Purposes
] I P—

110841386 gg

3300000
3316000

B.5 3009174.0p 3866566.00

3400000
3410000
3500000
3800000

Deposits Received
Deposit Works

4100000 Fixed Assets; B-11

Gross Bloek 342823808 .67 325436946 .67
4118000 Less: Accumuiated Depreciation 137052733.83 111772987 44

Net Block - 405771074 84 413663959 26

4120060 Capital Work-in—Progress

Total Ficeg Assets

4200000
1210000

General Fung
Investments .. Other Funds
Totat Investments

4300000
4310000

4320000

4400000
4300000
4800000
4610000

Cash ang Bank Balarces

Loans, advances ang depositg

Less: Accumulated provision agains Loans
Net Amouny Bulstanding
Tolai Currens Assets, [ oans & Advances

4174408400 2043174700

181?593?4.99 18051 7003138
4700000 Cther Assors B-1g
4800000 Miscenaneous Expenditure (to the extent not .20
written o \ ‘
QRAL ASSETS ~ogn !mg 68038629483 - 78520896264
Jc'('mmfaﬂ‘, Shilipas 10 270 -

Shiltang Muriic innt =



